
 

 

 

 

 

 

E-Tender Notice 

 

Infrastructure Development work under Loss Reduction of  RDSS 
Scheme 

 
The Chief Engineer (Distribution), Prakashgad, Mumbai wishes the Bids from eligible bidders 

for Supply, Erection, Testing & Commissioning of various Loss Reduction activities works of 

Nanded Circle under Nanded Zone of MSEDCL, Maharashtra through e-tendering website 

of MSEDCL, duly super scribing with tender No., due date and opening date & time as 

follows: 

 

Tender No. Zone Circle 
Tender Cost 

(Rs. Crore) 

EMD @ 2% of 

Tender Cost 

(Cr.) 

* Tender Fees 

(Rs.) 

CE (Dist) /RDSS/T-01 Nanded Nanded 148.98 2.9796 29,500.00 

* Tender Fee (including 18% GST) is to be paid by e-payment only, directly through net 

banking to MAHADISCOM account.  

 Availability of bid documents on website   15-10-2022 

 Date & time of sale of bid documents    15-10-2022 

 Date & Time of Pre-bid Meeting     21-10-2022 at 11.30 Hrs 

 Date & time of Bid Submission     09-11-2022 up to 15.00 Hrs 

 Date & time of opening of Technical bids   09-11-2022 at 16.00 Hrs 

This notice is general intimation for the interested Bidders. The details of the tenders are 

available on MSEDCL’s e-tendering Website https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/.  

The Agencies are requested to visit our Website to register themselves for e-Tenders. 

Memorandum/ corrigendum etc. will not be published in the newspaper. 

 

                                                                                                         Sd/- 

                                                                             Chief Engineer (Distribution) 

                                                                                  MSEDCL, Mumbai. 

 

 

https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/

